TE Krkonosska 70 MTB
2021-09-04 Janské Lazné

D&tska K7 RUZOVA TRAT (starsi kluci)

start ~ 11:02:02 | 2008 - 2011 | registered: 27

rank rank/cat.
1T 1/H4
2/H4
1/H3
2/H3
3/H3
4/H3
5/H3
6/H3
7/H3
8/H3
3/H4
4/H4
9/H3
10/H3
11/H3
5/H4
12/H3
13/H3
14/H3
15/H3
16/H3
17/H3
18/H3
6/H4
19/H3
(26) 7/H4
(27) 7/H4
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SPORTCHaLLENGEe

#
293
81
68
80
64
77
75
86
291
59
30
289
60
275
282
78
57
58
61
283
79
65
290
71
67
84
277

name

MIKULAS KLVAN
MICHAL SRETR
JAN HORACEK
ADRIAN SUCHANEK
MATE] HAMACEK
DOMINIK PAVEL
VOJTECH KYSELA
FILIP ZEMLICKA
MAX KLVAN
LUKAS BERNARD
MAREK JOHAN
MAREK SUSTR
PATRIK BYMA
MILAN KUK
VINCENT HRNCIR
VOJTECH RYBAR
MARYAS ANTOS
MATE) BEDNAR
VIKTOR CAMSKY
LUDVIK FOLC
MATYAS RYBAR
KAREL HAVLICEK
DENIS PICH
MICHAL KLENNER
DANIEL HOLCA
TEODOR TSCHOCHE
VOJTECH HRNCIR

year
2008
2008
2011
2010
2011
2010
2010
2010
2011
2011
2009
2009
2011
2011
2011
2008
2010
2011
2011
2010
2011
2011
2011
2008
2011
2009
2009

team

KOLIN V
VELKY DREVIC

APACHE LOKO TRUTNOV

CERVENA HORA
TRUTNOV
JANSKE LAZNE
TRUTNOV

SK JANSKE LAZNE

HRONOV
TRUTNOV 1
HORNI MARSOV
JILEMNICE

BiLA TREMESNA
SK JANSKE LAZNE
TRUTNOV
ZACLER
TRUTNOV

SK JANSKE LAZNE
UPICE

TRUTNOV

UPICE

MLADE BUKY

TE CONNEKTIVITY
TRUTNOV

SK JANSKE LAZNE
TE CONNECTIVITY

finish
12:23.2
12:48.6
13:36.5
13:52.0
14:20.2
14:20.7
14:32.0
15:10.3
15:22.8
16:00.0
16:27.2
16:44.4
17:02.3
18:04.9
18:08.6
18:11.4
18:25.0
18:48.0
18:51.8
20:02.6
20:22.7
20:51.6
20:56.3
23:50.8
25:37.8

2025-08-23 06:40:08 Data processing: info@sportchallenge.cz, http://www.sportchallenge.cz
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delay

00:25.4
01:13.3
01:28.8
01:57.0
01:57.5
02:08.8
02:47.1
02:59.6
03:36.8
04:04.0
04:21.2
04:39.1
05:41.7
05:45.4
05:48.2
06:01.8
06:24.8
06:28.6
07:39.4
07:59.5
08:28.4
08:33.1
11:27.6
13:14.6
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